PIANDARG Flom 30 sy ize ' ; e - o e AN
| &NC&M&CI‘:‘A&i;«;!:?::;a:'w ‘ AMENDMENT OF SOLICHATION/KMOOIFICATION OF CORITRACT ' 1 g
7MODIICATION NG 7 EFECTIVE DATE |3 REQUISTION /PURCHASE REQUEST NO J‘ PROJECT NO (1] wppinable
ﬁ see attached list qUN 30 1980  nns-77-201 dtd 5/14/80
3 1SSUED BY T CODE 6 ADMINSTERED BY (If other tham bioch CODE I
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washinaton, D.C. 20555 BN JCR o i L EE RO L I
7 CONTRACTOR CODE | B FACILITY CODE | &
MAME AND ADODRESS e el MENDMENT OF
o T SO M0 e
[ ]
CATED ISER— Y7 ¥ ¥ Y |
{ Street, caty, Ay
- . . WOIFICATION ' -
g-ilil;'w see attached list D_(]:g:UAC!IOiDEI NO. _ T)RC:_Q;Z:]]:ZO] -
)
L. ] oarGee attached kista i)

9 THIS BLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
D The above numbered solichation is omended os set forth in biock 12 The hour and dote wpecified for recept of Offens D w extended, D is not extended

Ofcron must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour cnd dote specifed in the solictation, or a3 amended, by one of the following methods

(e} By wgning ond returning __copies of this omendment; (b] By ocknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted, or () By seporate lefter or teleg-am

which includes o reference to the solicitetion and omendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO B¢ RECEIVED AT THE 15SUING OFFICE PRIOR TO THE HOUR 4 ~D
DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER  If, by virtue of this omendment you desire to change on ofer olreody submited, such chonge may be mode by tele om
or leter, provided such telegrom or leter mokes reference to the soliciotion and thiy omendment, ond is received prior %o the opening hour ond date sprcified

(10 ACCOUNTING AND APPEOPRIATION DATA (If reguired) IR W L e T T

Fir ___N/A

11, TS KOCK APPUES ONLY 10 MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ ORDERS
(a) D This Chonge Order missumd pursvont Yo SIS, e ey et | S T i

The Changes st forh in block 12 ore mode to the cbove numberad contact order.
5 }ﬁ forth in block 12
(e} m This Supplemental Agreement is entered into pursvant to outhority of _t,he .Qh@nge,s . .C1,a. L_JSG ey T e L B S

(b) D The obove numbered contract /order 1n mod fied 1o reflect the cdminintrative changes (such oy changes i paying office, epproprotion dalo_/;g

S —————SSE———————

h mod fies the obove numbered controct o set forth in block 12
(12 DESCRIFTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION | e i

-~

The period of performance for this Basic Ordering Agreement is hereby

extended one additional year to June 30, 1981.

Eacept o8 provded heren, off terms ond conditions of the document referenced in block B o3 hererofore chonged, remoain unchonged ond i hull force ond eflwet

13
CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 18 NOT REQUIRED s G OFF
L] 50 st S0t Stacuminer [X] CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15 REQUISED TO SIGN YHIS DOTUMENT AND RETURN 3 COPIES TO ISSUING OFFKE

(14 Wawi O cogmaoomonnon Potomac Research, Tae., |17 owmo s of awewcn
o e LR T == b _QZ;‘;:L;Z ﬂr"’% -
{Sgrerre of person outhorzed to ugn) {Sigrtonure of Controctng Offcer)
13, NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (T ype or promt) 76 DATE SIGNED |18 NAME OF CONTRACIING OIFICER (Type or promi) |19 DATE SiGnED |
Rodert G. Baunann, Treasurer 0 July 30 34¢ ;15
Fatricia A. Smith 4

o1 8 o o 8 o 5 0 I"r US GOskRnmINT '.'."“f,“ -m o»mino“

— b i — T ——————— mep—



Modification
Number

5

Contracior !lame
and Addre-s

Nuclear Services Corporation
1700 Dell Avenue
Campbell, CA 95008

Science Application, Inc.
8400 Westpark Drive
MclLean, VA 221014

Systems Control
1901 K. Fort Myer Drive
Arlington, VA 22209

Ford Bacon & Davis Liah, Inc.

P.0. Box 8009
Salt Lake City, Utah 84108

Battelle Memorial Institute
Columbus Laboratories

505 King Avenue
Columbus, OH 43201
T.A.S.C.

The Analytical Science Corn.
Six Jacob Yay
Reading, MA 01867
NUS Corporation
4 Research Place
Rockville, MD 20850
Stanford Research Institute
333 Ravenswood Drive

Menlo Park, CA 94025

Potomac Research, Inc.
1600 N:. Beauregard Street
Alexandria, VA 22311

The BDM Corporation
7915 Jones Branch Drive
MclLean, VA 22101

Teknekron, Inc.
1483 Chain Bridge Road
McLean VA 22101

TRHW

Energy Systems Planning Division

7600 Colshire Drive
MclLean, VA 22101

Dames & Moore
20 Haarlem Avenue

Wnite Plains, NY 10603

BOA Number

WRC-02-77-201<1

KRC-02-77-201-2

NRC-02-77-201-3

WRC-02-77-201-6

NRC-02-77-201-7

KRC-02-77-201-10

NRC-02-77-201-11

NRC-02-77-201-14

HRC-02-77-201-16

NRC-02-77-201-17

NRC-02-77-201-18

NRC-02-77-201-19

NRC-02-77-201-20

Effective Date of
Agreement

S —

6/7/77

6/27/177

6/13/177

6/17/771

6/123/177

6/14/77

6/29/77

6/13/77

6/6/77

6/6/77

6/2°2/77

6/29/177

6/13/77



Modification
Number

5

Contractor hame
and Address

SCS Engineers
11800 Sunrise Valley Drive
Reston, VA 22091

Booz, Allen and Hamilton

Booz Allen Applied Research Div.

4330 East-West Highway
Bethesda, MD 20014

Synergy, Inc.
2337 18th Street N.W.
Washington, DC 20009

Fred C. Hart Associatcs, Inc.

527 Madison Ave.
New York, NY 10022

Geraghty & Miller, Inc.

West Annapolis Professional Ctr.

Suite M-5
703 Giddings Avenue
Annapolis, MD 21401

Charles T. Main
Southeast Tower
Prudential Center
Boston MA 02199

S.M. Stoller Corporation
1250 Broadway
New York, NY 10001

Ralph Stone & Company
10954 Santa Monica Boulevard
Los Angeles, CA 90025

Leighten Associates
17975 Sky Park Circle
Irvine, CA 92714

Basic Technology Inc.
806 Manhattan Beach Blvd.
Manhattan Beach, CA 90266

Colorado State University

BOA Number

et e

NRC-02-77-201-21

MRC-02-77-201-22

WRC-02-77-201-23

NRC-02-77-201-24

NRC-02-77-201-25

NRC-02-77-201-26

NRC-02-77-201-27

NRC-02-77-2G1-28

NRC-02-77-201-29

NRC-02-77-201-30

NRC-02-77-201-31

Geotechnical Engineering Program

Office of Sponsuied Research

Fort Colling, CO 80523

Golder Associates, Inc.
10628 N.E. 38th Place

Kirkland (Seattle, WA 98033

Gibbs & Hill Inc.
393 Seventh Avenue
New York, WY 10001

RN AN, A e SRS e

NRC-02-77-201-32

NRC-02-201-77-33

Effective Date of
Agreement

6/6/77

6/13/77

6/15/77

6/19/78

6/15/78

6/26/78

6/16/78

6/9/78

6/16/78

6/29/78

8/1/78

8/17/78

7/26/78

e r———— L ——




Modification
Number

e

4

Contractor hame BOA Number

Effective Jale of
Agreement

and Address

Donovan, HammesterSRattien Inc. NRC-02-77-201-34
1055 Thomas Jefferson Street, N.W.
washington, DC 20007

Geo Centers Inc. NRC-02-771201-35

381 Elliot Street
newton Upper Falls, MA 02164

, WAPORA Inc. NRC-02-77-201-36

6200 Wisconsin Avenue
washington, DC 20015

Boeing Computer Services Company NRC-02-77-201-37
Federal Systems Group

7980 - 90 Gallows Court

Vienna, VA 22100

University of Denver NRC-02-77-201-39
Colorado Seminary

University Park

Denver, CO 80208

IRT Corporation NRC-02-77-201-40
7650 Convoy Court

p.0. Box 80817
San Diego, CA 92138

Nuclear Assurance Corporation NRC-02-77-201-41
24 Executive Park West
Atlanta, GA

Social Research Application Corp. NRC-02-77-201-32
300 18th Street, N.W.
washington, OC 20006

Kaman Sciences Corporation NRC-02-77-201-43
1500 Garden of the Gods Road
Colorado Springs, CO 80907
Fugro, Inc NRC-02-77-201-44

3777 Long Beach Blvd
P.0. Box 7765
Long Beach, CA 90807

ANCA, LTD NRC-02-77-201-45
Associated Nuclear Consultants

of America

P.0. Box 9041

International Airport

Albuquerque, KM 87119

Southwest Research Institute NRC—02-77-201-46
6220 Culebra Road

P.0. Drawer 28510

san Antonio, TX 78284

10/13/78

9/12/78

9/12/78

10/13/78

1/11/79

6/2/79

2/23/79

2/9/179

4/24/79

4/26/79

5/8/79

5/17/79



yr lame
eSS

e—

ransfer, Inc.

 Blvd.
g, MD 20910

snwealth
jates, Inc.

" 19603

BOA Number Effective pate of
ggreement

e —————

NRC—02-77o201-47 7/23/79

RRC-02-77-201-48 8/2/79

Industrial gervices Corp- NRC-02-77-20\—49 9/24/79

South

07652

IR

RN s

e

'
i
t




Modification
Humber

1

Contractor lame BOA Number Effective Date of
and Address Agreement

Information Transfer, Inc. NRC-02-77-201-47 7/23/79

9300 Columbia Blvd.
Silver Spring, MD 20910

— ————— e e

Gilbert/Commonwealth NRC-02-77-201-48 8/2/79
Gilbert Associates, Inc.

P.0. Box 1498

Reading, PA 19603

Burns & Roe Industrial Services Corp. NRC-02-77-201-4% 9/24/79
283 Route 17 South

P.0. Box 663

Paramus, NJ 07652




